
 

 

 

 

Events Calendar 

Summer 2024 

 

Sunday, June 9:  Sunday School   - Super Heroes of the Bible 

Sunday,  June 9:  Jr. High School Bible Camp, Prescott, AZ, runs 

through Saturday, June 14. 

Sunday, June 16:  Caps Off For Father’s Day—Men encouraged to 

wear their favorite sport cap and/or jersey. 

Sunday, June 16:  Sunday School   - Super Heroes of the Bible 

Sunday, June 23:  Sunday School   - Super Heroes of the Bible 

Sunday, June 30:  Pastor Fred Baum will be preaching 

Sunday, June 30:  Sunday School   - Super Heroes of the Bible 

Thursday, July 4: & Friday, July 5:  July 4 Holiday—Church Office 

Closed 

Sunday, July 7:  Pastor Bill Gaube will be preaching 

Sunday, July 7:  Sunday School   - Lights, Camera Action! 

Sunday, July 7: City Psalms Choir Rehearsal, 6:00 PM-8:00 PM 

Sunday, July 14  Sunday School   - Lights, Camera Action! 

Sunday, July 21 Sunday School   - Lights, Camera Action! 

Sunday, July 28:  Sunday School   - Lights, Camera Action! 

Sunday, August 4:  City Psalms Choir Rehearsal, 6:00 PM-8:00 PM 

Sunday, August 18: Guest Speaker, Courage International 

Friday, August 23:  Hot August Night Worship, 7:00 PM—8:30 

PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CAPS  OFF  TO  DAD 

JUNE 16 — 

FATHER’S DAY 

 

MEN  ARE  ENCOUR-

AGED  TO WEAR  

THEIR  FAVORITE 

SPORT  CAP  AND/OR  

JERSEY 


